



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ECORSE
TEDF-B ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS
TEDF-B GRANT NO. 403
AEW PROJECT NO. 0244-0010

DATE: 3/8/2022
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	KD Cement LLC	\$ 541,120.76
2	Best Asphalt Inc.	\$ 618,072.50
3	Asphalt Specialists LLC	\$ 689,080.50
4	Al's Asphalt Paving Co.	\$ 774,748.00
5	Lacaria Concrete Construction, Inc.	\$ 780,525.05 *

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ECORSE

TEDF-B ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS

TEDF-B GRANT NO. 403

AEW PROJECT NO. 0244-0010

KD Cement LLC
3250 New Farm Ct. Suite 6
Commerce Twp., MI 48390

Best Asphalt Inc.
6334 N. Beverly Plaza
Romulus, MI 48174

Asphalt Specialists LLC
1780 E. Highwood
Pontiac, MI 48340

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	KD Cement LLC		Best Asphalt Inc.		Asphalt Specialists LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Mobilization, 3%	1	LS	15,760.00	15,760.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
2.	_Site Restoration and Cleanup	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
3.	_Traffic Maintenance and Control	1	LS	11,600.00	11,600.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00
4.	_Dr Structure, Rem	19	Ea	100.00	1,900.00	500.00	9,500.00	600.00	11,400.00
5.	_Curb & Gutter, Conc, Rem	800	Ft	10.00	8,000.00	15.00	12,000.00	15.00	12,000.00
6.	Sidewalk, Rem	60	Syd	13.50	810.00	13.50	810.00	30.00	1,800.00
7.	_Driveway, Conc, Rem, Modified	410	Syd	13.50	5,535.00	15.00	6,150.00	22.00	9,020.00
8.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Modified	80	Cyd	45.00	3,600.00	5.00	400.00	80.00	6,400.00
9.	_Soil Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
10.	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	948	Syd	10.50	9,954.00	9.00	8,532.00	12.50	11,850.00
11.	Dr Structure, Adj, Case 1	13	Ea	350.00	4,550.00	525.00	6,825.00	1,600.00	20,800.00
12.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	13	Ft	275.00	3,575.00	200.00	2,600.00	300.00	3,900.00
13.	Dr Structure, 48 Inch dia	19	Ea	1,500.00	28,500.00	4,000.00	76,000.00	4,500.00	85,500.00
14.	Pavt, Cleaning	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
15.	Cold Milling HMA Surface, 2 inch	6,783	Syd	6.10	41,376.30	4.50	30,523.50	3.50	23,740.50
16.	Pavt Joint & Crack Repr, Det. 7	2,450	Ft	11.77	28,836.50	9.00	22,050.00	8.00	19,600.00
17.	HMA, 4E1	662	Ton	129.33	85,616.46	114.00	75,468.00	100.00	66,200.00
18.	HMA, 5E1	1,480	Ton	107.10	158,508.00	115.00	170,200.00	105.00	155,400.00
19.	_Pavt Repr, Rem, Modified	1,895	Syd	13.50	25,582.50	14.00	26,530.00	20.00	37,900.00
20.	_Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch, Modified	410	Syd	54.00	22,140.00	66.00	27,060.00	75.00	30,750.00
21.	Curb & Gutter, Conc., Det. F2	800	Ft	27.00	21,600.00	22.00	17,600.00	35.00	28,000.00
22.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	540	Sft	5.00	2,700.00	6.00	3,240.00	9.00	4,860.00
23.	Pavt Repr, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch	948	Syd	54.00	51,192.00	83.00	78,684.00	70.00	66,360.00
24.	External Structure Wrap. 18 inch	1	Ea	285.00	285.00	600.00	600.00	1,600.00	1,600.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	541,120.76	\$	618,072.50	\$	689,080.50

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ECORSE
 TEDF-B ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS
 TEDF-B GRANT NO. 403
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0244-0010

Al's Asphalt Paving Co.
 25500 Brest Road
 Taylor, MI 48180

Lacaria Concrete Construction, Inc.
 3720 Central Avenue
 Detroit, MI 48210

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Al's Asphalt Paving Co.		Lacaria Concrete Construction, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Mobilization, 3%	1	LS	7,258.25	7,258.25	3,000.00	3,000.00
2.	_Site Restoration and Cleanup	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
3.	_Traffic Maintenance and Control	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
4.	_Dr Structure, Rem	19	Ea	800.00	15,200.00	650.00	12,350.00
5.	_Curb & Gutter, Conc, Rem	800	Ft	19.00	15,200.00	16.00	12,800.00
6.	Sidewalk, Rem	60	Syd	19.00	1,140.00	15.00	900.00
7.	_Driveway, Conc, Rem, Modified	410	Syd	19.00	7,790.00	15.00	6,150.00
8.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Modified	80	Cyd	25.00	2,000.00	20.00	1,600.00
9.	_Soil Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
10.	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	948	Syd	29.00	27,492.00	28.00	26,544.00
11.	Dr Structure, Adj, Case 1	13	Ea	950.00	12,350.00	900.00	11,700.00
12.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	13	Ft	350.00	4,550.00	300.00	3,900.00
13.	Dr Structure, 48 Inch dia	19	Ea	4,400.00	83,600.00	3,800.00	72,200.00
14.	Pavt, Cleaning	1	LS	6,000.00	6,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
15.	Cold Milling HMA Surface, 2 inch	6,783	Syd	4.25	28,827.75	3.35	22,723.05
16.	Pavt Joint & Crack Repr, Det. 7	2,450	Ft	6.50	15,925.00	7.35	18,007.50
17.	HMA, 4E1	662	Ton	102.00	67,524.00	102.00	67,524.00
18.	HMA, 5E1	1,480	Ton	105.00	155,400.00	104.00	153,920.00 *
19.	_Pavt Repr, Rem, Modified	1,895	Syd	99.00	187,605.00	97.50	184,762.50
20.	_Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch, Modified	410	Syd	60.00	24,600.00	57.00	23,370.00
21.	Curb & Gutter, Conc., Det. F2	800	Ft	20.00	16,000.00	18.00	14,400.00
22.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	540	Sft	9.00	4,860.00	8.50	4,590.00
23.	Pavt Repr, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch	948	Syd	87.00	82,476.00	83.00	78,684.00
24.	External Structure Wrap. 18 inch	1	Ea	950.00	950.00	900.00	900.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	774,748.00	\$	780,525.05 *

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER